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September 2010August 02 - 
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Monday, August 02
10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review
3:00pm 4:00pm City Manager One on one
4:00pm 4:30pm Morrison 1:1

Tuesday, August 03
11:00am 11:20am Meet with Brent Lloyd re: Agenda Item # 30  (Bill's 

office)
11:30am 12:00pm Riley 1:1
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Paul Robbins re: Water Conservation  (CM 

Spelman's office)
2:00pm 2:30pm Meet with Eddie Hurst re: CAC Concerns
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with Charlie Betts re: Solicitation Ordinance Ltr 

follow up
4:00pm 5:00pm Development Capacity Analysis/Comp Plan  (RM 2016,

2nd floor, City Hall )

Wednesday, August 04
10:30am 11:00am Martinez 1:1
11:00am 11:30am Cole 1:1
11:30am 12:30pm Meet with Sarah Eckhardt re: PRP 
1:30pm 2:00pm Shade 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm Leffingwell/Cole 2:1
4:00pm 4:30pm Meet with Steve Drenner & Michele Haussman re: HEB

at William Cannon & Brodie (CM Spelman's office)

Thursday, August 05
City Council 

Friday, August 06
10:00am 12:00pm Special Called Audit and Finance Committee Meeting  

(City Hall Board and Commission Room 1101 )
2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hours  (Progress Coffee)

Saturday, August 07

Sunday, August 08
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Monday, August 09
9:00am 10:00am Office hours (LBJ office)
1:00pm 2:00pm Obama speech (Gregory Gym, UT)

Tuesday, August 10
10:00am 10:45am Meet with Wayne Vincent re: budget  (CM Spelman's 

office)
11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Austin Police Accountability Coalition re: 

APD  (CM Spelman's office)
12:00pm 1:30pm HOLD-Lunch with Jerry R. & Historic bunch  (Jerry's 

office )
12:00pm 1:00pm Updated: Lunch w/ Heritage Society Folks & HLC 

Commissioners re: Aug 19th Item (Rm 560)
1:30pm 2:00pm Meet with Linda McNeilage re: Castle Hill Historic 

District App (CM Spelman's office )
3:30pm 4:00pm Council Brfng: ECC Site (City Hall, CM Spelman's 

Office)
4:00pm 4:15pm Jo Clifton to stop by 

Wednesday, August 11
10:45am 11:15am Updated: CM Spelman: Update-Comp Plan Vision 

Statement (CM Spelman's Office)
1:00pm 1:45pm Meet with Bob Nicks re: budget  (CM Spelman's office 

)
2:00pm 2:45pm Meet with Gordon Derr re: Taxis  (CM Spelman's office

)

Thursday, August 12
9:00am 12:00pm Hold for Council Cleans the Pool Day (Barton Springs)

12:30pm 1:00pm Drew to stop by for signature 
1:00pm Call Mitamura
2:30pm 3:00pm Spelman/Cole re: Financial Empowerment 
7:00pm 9:00pm Rest Break Celebration: Workers Defense Project 

(5604 Manor Road )

Friday, August 13
12:00pm 1:30pm Sen Watson, UT Chancellor Cigarroa, and Mayor 

Leffingwell (Capitol Complex TBD)
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with Jack Kirfman & Greg Powell 

Saturday, August 14

Sunday, August 15
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Monday, August 16
10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review
10:00am 10:30am Staff bullpen 
1:00pm 2:00pm City Manager One on one
4:00pm 5:00pm Meet with Mango re: Financial Empowerment (CHR 

2003)

Tuesday, August 17
2:00pm 2:30pm Morrison 1:1
2:30pm 3:00pm Updated: CM Spelman 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing (CM 

Spelman's office)
4:00pm 4:30pm FW: Transportation Updates (CHR 2003)
7:00pm 7:30pm Neighborhood Watch meeting (Agave Neighborhood )

Wednesday, August 18
9:30am 12:00pm Budget Work Session
1:30pm 2:00pm Shade 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm Martinez 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm Leffingwell/Cole 2:1
4:30pm 5:00pm Riley 1:1

Thursday, August 19
City Council 

Friday, August 20
11:30am 12:30pm Meet The Teacher-Lee Elementary
2:00pm 2:30pm FW: Mtg w/ CM Spellman re: Time Warner Telecom- 

R.Hawkins, C.Cornwell (CM Spellman's Office)
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with Michael Klein & Austin Entertainment 

Alliance  (CM Spelman's office )
4:00pm 4:30pm Meet with PeopleFund  (CM Spelman's office )
6:00pm 8:00pm Shama Gamkhar & Sid Shah Wedding Reception (The 

Daniel H. Caswell House)

Saturday, August 21

Sunday, August 22
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Monday, August 23
7:45am 8:00am R starts school
8:00am 12:00pm Faculty Retreat 

12:30pm 2:00pm Pick up Niyanta 
3:00pm 6:00pm Melinda Burke 

Tuesday, August 24
10:00am 12:00pm FW: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting  (City Hall 

Board and Commission Room 1101)
12:00pm 1:30pm Agenda Review
1:30pm 2:00pm Riley 1:1
2:00pm 3:00pm Development Capacity Analysis Pt 2 (RM 2016, 2nd flr,

City Hall )
3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with David Armbrust re: Walsh Tarlton 

Redevelopment Project  (CM Spelman's office )
4:00pm 4:30pm Meet with Steve Stewart re: EMS budget  (CM 

Spelman's office )

Wednesday, August 25
9:00am 11:30am Budget Work Session

11:00am 11:30am Cole 1:1
1:30pm 2:00pm Shade 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm Martinez 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm Leffingwell/Cole 2:1
4:00pm 4:30pm Morrison 1:1

Thursday, August 26
City Council 

5:30pm 6:00pm Drop off Ronan at City Hall 

Friday, August 27
10:30am 11:00am Richard Troxell Re: Sit/Lie Ordinance changes (Bill's 

Office)
12:00pm 1:15pm Meet with Michael Coffey (Jo's Downtown )
5:30pm 6:00pm Pick up Ronan @ Hancock 

Saturday, August 28

Sunday, August 29
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Monday, August 30
9:00am 12:00pm PA384C - Public Management
9:00am 10:00am M & D start to move
2:00pm 2:30pm Meet with Karen Gross re: Hate Crimes (CM Spelman's

office )
3:00pm 5:00pm Robert Spurk, Schroeder, Doug Smith (Davis & 

Wilkerson)
5:45pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, August 31
8:30am 12:30pm Private Appointment
2:00pm 5:00pm Barriers to Success: Reintegrating Ex-Offenders into 

Society 

Wednesday, September 01
9:00am 10:00am Get C'Anne Daugherty number for kelly joss & ask 

b'dale for help. Christy/legal. Karen K -- why can't talk 
about DOJ Report.

10:00am 10:30am Meet with Tina Bui re: Cap Metro updates 
11:00am 11:30am Meet with American Youthworks (CM Spelman's office 

)
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Richard Suttle re: Carma Development  (CM

Spelman's office )
1:30pm 2:00pm Meet with MPT Martinez re: budget
3:30pm 4:15pm Meet with Greg Hartman & Travis Froehlick re: 

Bioscience brief  (CM Spelman's office )

Thursday, September 02
11:10am 11:40am CM Riley re: budget
11:40am 12:10pm Meet with CM Spelman (CM Spelman )
1:30pm 2:00pm Meet with Michele Rogerson re: Promiseland West 

Church site (CM Spelman's office )
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with Literacy Coalition re: Illiteracy in Austin  (CM

Spelman's office )
4:30pm 5:00pm Meet with Jeff Knodel re: ERS plan amendments (CM 

Spelman's office )
7:00pm 8:00pm Craig Williams (His office)

Friday, September 03
9:00am 11:30am Campus Office Hrs 
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Mayor re: budget 
2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hrs (Thunderbird Coffee Manor Rd. )
5:30pm 8:30pm AFL-CIO Labor Day Celebration (AFLCIO)
6:30pm 7:30pm Private Appointment
8:00pm 11:00pm Private Appointment

Saturday, September 04
4:00pm 5:00pm Private Appointment

Sunday, September 05


